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
 Pinnacle TELEGAN 41467 Acorn Rd 2 1 1100 Meticulously maintained cabin on over an acre, could be turned into a 3 bedroom $265,000 P 
 OB ORNELAS 33412 Linson Rd 3 1.5 1794 Two story home on 4.6 acres of open land $279,000  
 BR NIMMER 33927 Tocaloma Rd 3 2 1530 Nice canyon view in a village setting $319,000 P 
 GU JOHNSON 41635 Alva Snow Ln 3 2 1800 Best location in Meadow Lakes, has a pond and meadow view $339,000 P 
 GU YATES 34133 Natoma Rd 3 2.5 2628 Large home with spacious master m=bath, vaulted ceilings $398,000  
 GU JOHNSON 41025 Auberry Rd 3 1 1775 Single story home on 7.5 usable acres with a seasonal creek $399,000 P 
 KW LASHBROOK 41120 Acorn Rd 3 2 2031 Nice ranch home with paved road access, and large bedrooms $435,000 P 
 OB GONCALVES 36350 Peterson Rd 3 2.75 1696 Charming cabin with distant views, home has a split floor plan $515,000 P 
 GU SAYNZ/HUEBNER 42439 Bald Mountain Rd 4 1.75 1789 Single level home located on one acre in Mile High Subdivision $550,000  

  



       
 

  www.WeSellShaverLake.com   
Key: 

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New 

  COMMERCIAL/BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  
 GU PONTIAC 41261-21 Tollhouse Rd Com’l  Two commercial lots zoned C-4, includes county sewer and community water $400,000  
 Pinnacle BLUE 42136 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 3937 Charming building remodeled in 2012 across the street from Ken’s Market $1,055,000 P 

 
HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES 

 
  HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDO’S – Community water & sewer 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 OB HLC 62786 Sunny Vista Ln #29 2 2 1396 Nice end unit with a large deck, convenient indoor laundry $295,000 P 
 RM AKIN 62780 Skiview Ln #98 2 2 1372 Well maintained and located in a cul-de-sac $324,900  
 RM ANDREWS 62731 Sunny Vista Ln #23 2 2 1396 Completely furnished condo with two spacious decks $339,500  
 OB CARTER 62705 Huntington Vista#1152 2 1372 Stunning, completely upgraded condo that is an end unit $349,000  
 RM WIGGINS 62896 Huntington Vista#34 2 2 1396 Nicely upgraded condo that has never been a rental $349,500  
 RM SIBBACH 63165 Huntington Vista #71 3 3 1900 Nice lake and mountain views and it comes completely furnished $445,000 P 
 RM PATRICIO 62681 Huntington Vista#1113 3 1678 Updated condo with a large private deck $525,000  

 RM KREYENHAGEN 63231 Huntington Vista#88 3 3 1757 Private, corner condo with extended deck and updated appliances $540,000 P 
 

  HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS  – Community water – private septic 
 SC  58500 Huntington Lake Rd 3 1 1000 Million dollar view and walking distance to the lake $449,000 P 
 RM  58380 Huntington Lake Rd 2 2 1300 In the Dowville East Tract, home has views of the lake and sold furnished $495,000  
 
 

  REGATTA VISTA – HUNTINGTON LAKE- Community water & sewer 
 

  CAMP SIERRA-BIG CREEK   
 GU  51823 Camp Sierra Rd 2 1.5 730 Newer roof, free standing wood stove, and only 6 miles from Shaver Lake $209,000  
 KW  2 Snow Slide #2, Big Creek 3 2 1300 Charming cabin on the hillside has multiple decks $299,000  

 Pinnacle  51986 Camp Sierra Rd #12 2 1 1270 Cute cabin with large living room, oversized deck, and great location $320,000  
 OB  5503 Point Rd 3 4 3329 Investment building, residence, and land in this commercial property $475,000  
 

  TAMARACK ESTATES-miscellaneous sized lots – County water & sewer 
 

  GROUSE CREEK – Near Huntington Lake – miscellaneous sized lots – Private water & septic 


